

The mission of the Friends of Charlton Public Library is to assist the Library through fundraising endeavors and volunteer service. The Friends promote and advocate for the Library as a center for lifelong learning, cultural enrichment, and community gathering.

## <u>Friends of Charlton Public Library</u> <u>Annual Membership Application</u>

Date:
Name:
Address:
Preferred Phone:
Email:
Annual Membership Dues:
Senior \$10 Patron \$50
Individual \$15 Benefactor \$100
Family \$25Corporate \$250
I am interested in receiving emails about future meetings and/or events.
I am interested in participating on the following committee(s):
Membership
Program/Fundraising
Public Relations
Book Sale/Book Sale Room
Please complete this form and return with payment (cash, check payable to Friends of Charlton Public Library) to the circulation desk or mail to:

Friends of Charlton Public Library 40 Main Street Charlton, MA 01507 508-248-0452 charltonfriends@gmail.com